01913-396189 
Email: mshahadath67@gmail.com 

Co-Investigator:  Amal Kumar Das 

Principal Scientific Officer 
Breeder seed Production Center 
BARI, Debigonj, Panchagorh.  
Cell phone# 01716092926; 01934655295 

4.  Sub-project budget (Tk): 

4.1Total: 1795155.00 (Taka seventeen lac ninety five thousand one hundred fifty five only)  
4.2 Revised (if any): 1795155.00 (Taka seventeen lac ninety five thousand one hundred fifty 

five only)  

5. Duration of the sub-project: 
5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 11May 2017 

5.2 End date:  30 September 2018  

6 Justification of undertaking the sub-project:  

Tomato (Lycopersiconesculentum Mill) is one of the most important and popular vegetables